
THE BOSTON TEA CAKE COMPANY, LTD.
Complete Product & Ingredient Reference Sheet

 For use on product labels, e-commerce listings, 3rd party platforms, and allergen compliance. CT Bakery License #BAK 📝
10649.

SIGNATURE CAKE LINE — 8" Bundt Style

Available in Small (24oz/1.5 lbs, serves 7-8) and Large (48oz/3 lbs, serves 12-16). Packaged in individual old-
fashioned white bakery boxes.

All cakes: May be refrigerated for longer shelf life. May be frozen and refrozen. If sold frozen, use within 120 days 
of sell date.

NUT-FREE BAKERY: Photos showing walnuts are for illustration only.

1. Traditional Sour Cream & Cinnamon Coffee Cake

Ingredients: Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour [Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin], Whole Eggs, 
Sour Cream [Cultured Pasteurized Grade A Skim Milk, Cream, Modified Food Starch, Guar Gum, Sodium Citrate, 
Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum and Potassium], Corn Oil, Canola Oil or Vegetable Oil, Walnuts, Non Fat Dry 
Milk Solids, Cinnamon, Pure Vanilla Extract, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium 
Caseinate, Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean, Guar, Soybean Lecithin, Modified Food Starch, Mono & Diglycerides 
(emulsifiers), BHA to Preserve Freshness, Color (FD&C Yellow #5).

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, SOY, WALNUTS

Net Weight: Large — 48 oz. (3 lbs.) 1360g | Small — 24 oz. (1.5 lbs.) 680g

Shelf Life: 18–21 days at room temperature

 Also available NUT-FREE (no walnuts) — allergens become: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, SOY only📝

2. Apple Cinnamon Cake

Ingredients: Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour [Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin], Whole Eggs, 
Corn Oil, Canola Oil or Vegetable Oil, Sour Cream [Cultured Pasteurized Grade A Skim Milk, Cream, Modified 
Food Starch, Guar Gum, Sodium Citrate, Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum and Potassium], Apples, Non Fat Dry 
Milk Solids, Cinnamon, Pure Vanilla Extract, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium 
Caseinate, Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean, Guar, Soybean Lecithin, Modified Food Starch, Mono & Diglycerides 
(emulsifiers), BHA to Preserve Freshness, Color (FD&C Yellow #5).

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, SOY

Shelf Life: 10 days at room temperature

3. Blueberry Cake

Ingredients: Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour [Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin], Whole Eggs, 
Corn Oil, Canola Oil or Vegetable Oil, Sour Cream [Cultured Pasteurized Grade A Skim Milk, Cream, Modified 
Food Starch, Guar Gum, Sodium Citrate, Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum and Potassium], Blueberries, Non Fat 
Dry Milk Solids, Cinnamon, Pure Vanilla Extract, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium 
Caseinate, Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean, Guar, Soybean Lecithin, Modified Food Starch, Mono & Diglycerides 
(emulsifiers), BHA to Preserve Freshness, Color (FD&C Yellow #5).

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, SOY

Shelf Life: 10 days at room temperature

Wild Maine blueberries — 25% more fruit than most bakers use.

4. Cranberry Cream Cake

Ingredients: Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour [Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin], Whole Eggs, 
Sour Cream [Cultured Pasteurized Grade A Skim Milk, Cream, Modified Food Starch, Guar Gum, Sodium Citrate, 
Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum and Potassium], Corn Oil, Canola Oil or Vegetable Oil, Cranberries, Non Fat Dry 



Milk Solids, Pure Vanilla Extract, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Caseinate, Xanthan 
Gum, Locust Bean, Guar, Soybean Lecithin, Modified Food Starch, Mono & Diglycerides (emulsifiers), BHA to 
Preserve Freshness, Color (FD&C Yellow #5).

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, SOY

Shelf Life: 10 days at room temperature

5. Lotsa Lemon Cake  DAIRY-FREE / SOY-FREE✅

Ingredients: Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour [Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin], Water, Whole 
Eggs, Corn Oil, Canola Oil or Vegetable Oil, Orange Juice, Lemon Extract, Leavening Agent (Baking Soda, 
Dicalcium Phosphate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Dextrose, Salt, Corn Starch, Xanthan Gum, Color (FD&C 
Yellow #5).

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS

NO MILK. NO SOY. NO NUTS.

Shelf Life: 10 days at room temperature

6. Pumpkin Cream Cake

Ingredients: Bleached Enriched Flour [Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin], Sugar, Pure 
Pumpkin, Sour Cream [Cultured Pasteurized Grade A Skim Milk, Cream, Modified Food Starch, Guar Gum, 
Sodium Citrate, Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum and Potassium], Whole Eggs, Canola Oil or Vegetable Oil, 
Cinnamon, Pure Vanilla Extract, Baking Soda [Sodium Bicarbonate], Salt [Sodium Silicoaluminate].

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, SOY

Shelf Life: 10 days at room temperature

Simplest, cleanest ingredient list of all cakes.

7. Chocolate Ecstasy Cake

 Chocolate Ecstasy ingredient label document not yet uploaded. Obtain and add here before e-commerce launch.📝

Description: Dark chocolate cake with semi-sweet morsels inside and smooth chocolate ganache icing on top.

Shelf Life: 10 days at room temperature



ADDITIONAL PRODUCT LINE

Cinnamon Bread

Available in Mini (12oz) and Standard (24oz). Retail price: $7.00/unit, 12/case ($84.00/case).

Jumbo Muffins (4-pack, 5oz each)

6 flavors: Blueberry, Chocolate Chip, Cinnamon Streusel, Corn, Cranberry Orange, Pumpkin

Retail: $5.95/4-pack, 18/case ($107.10/case)

Whoopie Pies (5 flavors)

Blueberry, Chocolate, Chocolate Chip, Pumpkin, Vanilla

Retail: $2.10/unit, 24/case ($50.40/case)

Brownies (6 flavors)

Plain, Blonde, Chocolate Chip, Frosted, Oreo Cookie, Peanut Butter Chip, Walnut

Retail: $2.10/unit, 24/case ($50.40/case)

Turnovers (3 flavors)

Apple, Blueberry, Raspberry

Retail: $2.95/unit, 24/case ($70.80/case)

Other Products

● Cheese Babka

● Iced Vanilla Bundt Cake

● Mini Lemon Bundt Cake

● Gift Tin — Sour Cream (Small and Large)



ALLERGEN QUICK REFERENCE CHART

Product Wheat Eggs Milk Soy Walnuts Notes
Sour Cream & 

Cinnamon
✅ ✅ ✅ ✅  (std) / ✅ ❌ 

(NF)
Nut-free 
version 

available
Apple 

Cinnamon
✅ ✅ ✅ ✅ ❌

Blueberry ✅ ✅ ✅ ✅ ❌
Cranberry 

Cream
✅ ✅ ✅ ✅ ❌

Lotsa Lemon ✅ ✅ ❌ ❌ ❌ DAIRY-FREE 
& SOY-FREE

Pumpkin 
Cream

✅ ✅ ✅ ✅ ❌ Cleanest label

Chocolate 
Ecstasy

✅ ✅ TBD TBD TBD Confirm 
ingredients

Distributed by: The Boston Tea Cake Company, Ltd. | 7 Jillson Circle, Milford, MA 01757 | 508-277-2949

Connecticut Bakery License #BAK 10649 | bostonteacakes.club


